
Tuesday Night-24
Round 3 Leaderboard

Player Points Summary

Players Total Points

Mark Meyer 22.00
Mark Swob 20.00
Jim Koppin 18.00
Joe Harrmann 17.00
Jim Meyer 17.00
Doug Voisard 17.00
Greg Borchers 17.00
John Hueslman 17.00
Tanner Rosengarden 16.00
Jeff Hoelscher 15.00
Frank Schafer 15.00
James Leugers 15.00
Jason Oldiges 15.00
Jeff Raible 15.00
Kellen Mescher 15.00
Craig Topp 15.00
Don Goldschmidt 14.00
Ray Purdy 14.00
Eric Meyer 14.00
Mike Flynn 13.00
Patrick Kirkland 13.00
Al Wente 13.00
Keith Meyer 11.00
Vince Clune 11.00
Ian Bracey 11.00
Tyler Nosek 11.00
Mike Meiring 9.00
Jim Weaver 9.00
Joe Botkin 9.00
Alan Farr 8.00
Jake Sherman 8.00
Tim Schmiesing 8.00
Phil Deschner 7.00
Jeff Davis 7.00
Jerry Bergman 7.00
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Doug Thomas 7.00
Jordan Brackman 7.00
Tracy Sheppard 7.00
Bill Meiring 7.00
Micheal Trejo 6.00
Roger Frilling 5.00
Grant Voisard 5.00
Rob Sutter 5.00
Roland Moeller 5.00
Rod Naseman 5.00
Jay Riethman 4.00
Paul Heuker 2.00
Total Points 528.00
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Team Points Summary

Teams Total Points

Keith T-T 64.00
Indep Wealth Planning 54.00
MAP Transportation 52.00
Dickman Supply 48.00
AAG 45.00
Far from Par 44.00
Minster Concrete Coating 44.00
Lincoln Electric 43.00
Garmann Miller 40.00
Master Maintenance 36.00
Globus Printing 34.00
Dorsten Construction 24.00
Total Points 528.00
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Match Play

Points Player Player Points

6.00 Garmann Miller (Micheal Trejo) Dickman Supply (Tanner Rosengarden) 16.00

4.00 Garmann Miller (Jay Riethman) Dickman Supply (Jim Koppin) 18.00

15.00 Garmann Miller (Craig Topp) Dickman Supply (Phil Deschner) 7.00

15.00 Garmann Miller (Kellen Mescher) Dickman Supply (Doug Thomas) 7.00

11.00 Keith T-T (Keith Meyer) Dorsten Construction (Tyler Nosek) 11.00

14.00 Keith T-T (Eric Meyer) Dorsten Construction (Alan Farr) 8.00

17.00 Keith T-T (Greg Borchers) Dorsten Construction (Roland Moeller) 5.00

22.00 Keith T-T (Mark Meyer) Dorsten Construction (Garry Brandewie) 0.00

17.00 AAG (Jim Meyer) Lincoln Electric (Grant Voisard) 5.00

5.00 AAG (Roger Frilling) Lincoln Electric (Doug Voisard) 17.00

15.00 AAG (Frank Schafer) Lincoln Electric (Jeff Davis) 7.00

8.00 AAG (Jake Sherman) Lincoln Electric (Don Goldschmidt) 14.00

5.00 Far from Par (Rob Sutter) Minster Concrete Coating (Joe Harrmann) 17.00

11.00 Far from Par (Ian Bracey) Minster Concrete Coating (Vince Clune) 11.00

15.00 Far from Par (James Leugers) Minster Concrete Coating (Jordan Brackman) 7.00

13.00 Far from Par (Al Wente) Minster Concrete Coating (Joe Botkin) 9.00

13.00 Master Maintenance (Mike Flynn) MAP Transportation (Jim Weaver) 9.00

Match

4 & 3

3 & 2

2 up

2 up

Tied

2 & 1

3 & 1

5 & 4

3 & 2

3 & 2

3 & 1

2 & 1

4 & 3

Tied

3 & 1

Tied

Tied
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9.00 Master Maintenance (Mike Meiring) MAP Transportation (Patrick Kirkland) 13.00

7.00 Master Maintenance (Tracy Sheppard) MAP Transportation (Jeff Raible) 15.00

7.00 Master Maintenance (Bill Meiring) MAP Transportation (Jason Oldiges) 15.00

14.00 Indep Wealth Planning (Ray Purdy) Globus Printing (Tim Schmiesing) 8.00

5.00 Indep Wealth Planning (Rod Naseman) Globus Printing (John Hueslman) 17.00

20.00 Indep Wealth Planning (Mark Swob) Globus Printing (Paul Heuker) 2.00

15.00 Indep Wealth Planning (Jeff Hoelscher) Globus Printing (Jerry Bergman) 7.00

Total Points Allocated: 528.00

Tied

3 & 2

3 & 2

2 & 1

4 & 2

5 & 4

4 & 3
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Overall League Points

Pos. Team T1 T3 Points

1 Keith T-T 60.00 64.00 124.00
2 Dickman Supply 57.00 48.00 105.00
3 Indep Wealth Planning 44.00 54.00 98.00

T4 Master Maintenance 59.00 36.00 95.00
T4 MAP Transportation 43.00 52.00 95.00
6 Garmann Miller 53.00 40.00 93.00
7 Globus Printing 45.00 34.00 79.00
8 Lincoln Electric 35.00 43.00 78.00
9 Minster Concrete Coating 31.00 44.00 75.00

10 AAG 29.00 45.00 74.00
11 Far from Par 28.00 44.00 72.00
12 Dorsten Construction 44.00 24.00 68.00

Total Points in Individual Tournaments: 1056.00
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